
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 254399                     3471545

 105 CHINA                                   168110                     2345080

 106 TAIWAN                                  312139                     2705979

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2254

 108 HG KONG                                 128597                     1258335

 110 VIETNAM                                   4010                      109316

 111 THAILND                                  34346                      558260

 112 SNGAPOR                                  16568                      256176

 113 MALYSIA                                  32155                      587205

 117 PHILPIN                                  19994                      293387

 118 INDNSIA                                  66373                      869523

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                        4503

 122 MYANMAR                                   1609                        2459

 123 INDIA                                    37971                      335242

 124 PAKISTN                                  11476                       78976

 125 SRILANK                                  17532                      259408

 127 BANGLA                                    9096                      132945

 129 MACAO                                        -                       12641

 130 AFGNSTN                                   3161                       10690

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4440

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        9228

 143 ISRAEL                                    1125                        1340

 146 LEBANON                                   2138                       27071

 147 U ARB E                                   1274                        3070

 149 YEMEN                                     3224                       28302

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         292

 202 NORWAY                                    5994                       49752

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       66442

 204 DENMARK                                    715                       50725

 205 U KING                                   16934                      286372

 207 NETHLDS                                  27038                      125244

 208 BELGIUM                                  26273                      276062

 210 FRANCE                                   14255                       47775

 213 GERMANY                                  35913                      528223

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        7030

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       11689

 218 SPAIN                                     8995                       30746

 220 ITALY                                     8321                       82624

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       16812

 225 AUSTRIA                                   4300                       17325

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1500

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                       18819

 302 CANADA                                     777                       11820

 304 USA                                      90109                     1377710

 305 MEXICO                                   16834                       36359

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1989

 410 BRAZIL                                    6175                       58045

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        4124

 506 EGYPT                                    17768                      177696

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         328

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        4306

 525 NIGER                                        -                        2102

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         840

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        6263

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        6272

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        5700

 551 S AFRCA                                  11465                       77789

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14226                      214204

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        2715

 606 NEWZELD                                   2130                       52983

 612 FIJI                                         -                        1270

 617 R NAURU                                      -                        2208

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             8           1315          169          28573

 105 CHINA          MT           328          53199         2485         388819

 106 TAIWAN         MT            86          11833         1500         221919

 108 HG KONG        MT            65           9973          194          29405

 111 THAILND        MT            15           3625          450          91969

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           10           2119

 213 GERMANY        MT             8            901           72          16058

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -          110          18819

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           32           5194
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EXPORT500名古屋
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203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          113          25321

 304 USA            MT             0           1165            0           2064

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            31           3592          286          36267

 105 CHINA          MT            33          19706          740         299696

 106 TAIWAN         MT           102          20688         1009         206846

 108 HG KONG        MT           136          32687         1513         327370

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4           1912           31          14040

 111 THAILND        MT             7           5702          186          70132

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            7           1850

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            829           50          15475

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           54          15926

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19           3254          318          63459

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           24           4440

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            215

 205 U KING         MT            24           9428          267         105961

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           14           3436

 220 ITALY          MT             7           2962           28          11640

 304 USA            MT             5           3111           64          37589

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            8           2095

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           19          12028

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            31           3592          286          36267

 105 CHINA          MT            33          19706          731         296909

 106 TAIWAN         MT            80          19812          811         197961

 108 HG KONG        MT           119          32061         1444         322226

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4           1912           29          13308

 111 THAILND        MT             7           5702          186          70132

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            7           1850

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            501           40          13073

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           52          15583

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19           3254          318          63459

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           24           4440

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            215

 205 U KING         MT            24           9428          267         105961

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           14           3436

 220 ITALY          MT             7           2962           28          11640

 304 USA            MT             5           3111           64          37589

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            8           2095

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           19          12028

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4342                      184135

 105 CHINA                                        -                       26052

 106 TAIWAN                                    6534                       58600

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1742

 111 THAILND                                      -                         353

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      123974

 304 USA                                          -                        1724

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   4342                      183325

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24676

 106 TAIWAN                                    6534                       54759

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1273

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      123974

 304 USA                                          -                         416

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   4342                      178325

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24676

 106 TAIWAN                                    6534                       54759

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1273

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      123974

 304 USA                                          -                         416

                                                                

209                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         2594          16828

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           190          25520         2630         543372
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211                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT           184          42362         2626         577214

 106 TAIWAN         MT           750         126706         6289        1073821

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -           20           2254

 108 HG KONG        MT           255          33636         2929         452193

 111 THAILND        MT            36          12380          275          72982

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            54           5686          772          89647

 113 MALYSIA        MT           103          19090         1379         244144

 117 PHILPIN        MT            41            524          481         124735

 118 INDNSIA        MT            22           5051          242          60089

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           84           4503

 122 MYANMAR        MT            15           1609           23           2459

 123 INDIA          MT            33          10213          401          79670

 124 PAKISTN        MT            88           4706          875          59785

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          358          25290

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           47          12641

 130 AFGNSTN        MT            14           3161           36          10690

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           40           9228

 146 LEBANON        MT            10           2138           86          27071

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           10           1796

 149 YEMEN          MT            24           3224          175          28302

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           10            292

 202 NORWAY         MT            20           5994          178          49752

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          294          66442

 205 U KING         MT            21           4142          382          79605

 207 NETHLDS        MT            20           4090          410          82354

 208 BELGIUM        MT           109          21209         1468         257232

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           1680           65          14429

 213 GERMANY        MT           170          35012         1707         330985

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           32           6352

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           60          11689

 218 SPAIN          MT            18           8995           62          28534

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          142          40560

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           40          10694

 225 AUSTRIA        MT            20           4300           83          17325

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -           10           1500

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           25           5653

 304 USA            MT           251          63726         5275        1177873

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           12           5297

 410 BRAZIL         MT            20           5479          190          49003

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           4124

 507 SUDAN          MT             -              -            3            328

 525 NIGER          MT             -              -           10           2102

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           42            840

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -           42           6263

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -           15           5700

 551 S AFRCA        MT            51          10851          425          73513

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            59          12808          851         178125

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -           20           2715

 606 NEWZELD        MT            10           2130          219          49662

 617 R NAURU        MT             -              -           10           2208

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           149          24788         2387         506169

 105 CHINA          MT           174          28405         2510         508918

 106 TAIWAN         MT           739         126103         6204        1069121

 108 HG KONG        MT           107          25906         1992         368753

 111 THAILND        MT            36          12380          275          72982

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           30           7164

 113 MALYSIA        MT             5           1770           56          19255

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           85         115437

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20           4498          218          58746

 123 INDIA          MT            33          10213          399          79349

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          151          20168

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           47          12641

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           40           9228

 146 LEBANON        MT            10           2138           80          18088

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           10           1796

 202 NORWAY         MT            20           5994          178          49752

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          294          66442

 205 U KING         MT            21           4142          361          72023

 207 NETHLDS        MT            20           4090          410          82119

 208 BELGIUM        MT           109          21209         1468         257232

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           1680           65          14429
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21105                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT           170          35012         1651         327401

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           32           6352

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           60          11689

 218 SPAIN          MT            18           8995           62          28534

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          111          23973

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           40          10694

 225 AUSTRIA        MT            20           4300           83          17325

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -           10           1500

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           25           5653

 304 USA            MT           251          63726         5275        1177873

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           12           5297

 410 BRAZIL         MT            20           5479          190          49003

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           4124

 525 NIGER          MT             -              -           10           2102

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -           15           5700

 551 S AFRCA        MT            10           2828           30           8952

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            59          12808          851         178125

 606 NEWZELD        MT            10           2130          219          49662

 617 R NAURU        MT             -              -           10           2208

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         70050          23221      1541300         485301

 105 CHINA          KG        150397          26190      2137900         475685

 106 TAIWAN         KG        435820          99864      3042082         787281

 108 HG KONG        KG        107000          25906      1500500         350308

 111 THAILND        KG         29000          11356       245950          69184

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        30000           7164

 113 MALYSIA        KG          5103           1770        56297          19255

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        80297         115190

 118 INDNSIA        KG         20000           4498       215000          58479

 123 INDIA          KG         32950          10213       399020          79349

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -       150500          20168

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -        46800          12641

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        40000           9228

 146 LEBANON        KG         10000           2138        80000          18088

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        10000           1796

 202 NORWAY         KG         20000           5994       178000          49752

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       293200          66442

 205 U KING         KG         21000           4142       360640          72023

 207 NETHLDS        KG         20000           4090       409000          82119

 208 BELGIUM        KG        109000          21209      1468600         257232

 210 FRANCE         KG         10000           1680        64907          14429

 213 GERMANY        KG        170000          35012      1649920         327401

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -        32000           6352

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -        60000          11689

 218 SPAIN          KG         18000           8995        61800          28534

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -       111920          23973

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -        40000          10694

 225 AUSTRIA        KG         20000           4300        83000          17325

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -        10000           1500

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        25000           5653

 304 USA            KG        250600          63726      5273407        1177873

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -        12000           5297

 410 BRAZIL         KG         20000           5479       190000          49003

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        20000           4124

 525 NIGER          KG             -              -        10000           2102

 549 ZMBABWE        KG             -              -        15000           5700

 551 S AFRCA        KG         10000           2828        30000           8952

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         59000          12808       849850         178125

 606 NEWZELD        KG         10000           2130       218800          49662

 617 R NAURU        KG             -              -        10000           2208

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            5           1369

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           2978           35           8511

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2035          45580        42782         543296

 105 CHINA          MT           520          23285        28693         492102

 106 TAIWAN         MT         15216          85218       164918         793833

 108 HG KONG        MT           335          16471         4167         223721

 110 VIETNAM        MT            20           2098          481          50872

 111 THAILND        MT           330          12639         7241         260011
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213                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT         16592          10882        39487          66867

 113 MALYSIA        MT           216          12236         3935         323964

 117 PHILPIN        MT           549          18824        22631         136484

 118 INDNSIA        MT          5977          57802        52500         501737

 123 INDIA          MT             6            270          159           8055

 124 PAKISTN        MT            20           1924           60           5992

 125 SRILANK        MT           241          16349         3806         249277

 127 BANGLA         MT           195           9096         1618         105098

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           55           6336

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            264           82           6344

 208 BELGIUM        MT            20           1620          104           8763

 210 FRANCE         MT             4            817            4           1147

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           28           9160

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            224

 304 USA            MT           127          12537          783          62986

 305 MEXICO         MT         11140          16834        16205          29903

 410 BRAZIL         MT             9            696           19           1453

 506 EGYPT          MT           472          17768         4372         177696

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           63           4306

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           20           1860

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            263        69004          15019

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -         7000           1270

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           657          36910         6434         354347

 105 CHINA          MT           258           9550         3742         135263

 106 TAIWAN         MT           721          34359         8339         414293

 108 HG KONG        MT           294          12673         3721         145521

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           86           2540

 111 THAILND        MT           185           8796         3073         129810

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10            460

 113 MALYSIA        MT           214           9498         2708         111908

 117 PHILPIN        MT            50           5132         1111          83310

 118 INDNSIA        MT           773          22547         6307         222146

 123 INDIA          MT             6            270          142           6120

 125 SRILANK        MT           183          12068         2873         177372

 127 BANGLA         MT           180           8318         1518          97823

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           55           6336

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           80           6080

 208 BELGIUM        MT            20           1620           40           3240

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           20           1500

 304 USA            MT             -              -          235          16941

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           61           5759

 410 BRAZIL         MT             9            696           19           1453

 506 EGYPT          MT           472          17768         4372         177696

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           63           4306

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           20           1860

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            263            4            495

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          8323         156113        95649        1798612

 105 CHINA          MT           619          24558        18015         494479

 106 TAIWAN         MT             9           1887        12965         213664

 108 HG KONG        MT          1157          28570         6714         185045

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         2068          43191

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         1785          37131

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           21           4222

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          151           6808

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            266         4514          85765

 123 INDIA          MT           418          27488         5344         247517

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           21            869

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           43           1171

 147 U ARB E        MT            20           1274           20           1274

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          107          85496

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            8           3153

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          669         167220

 304 USA            MT             2           1535          104          40411

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           16           1159

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          8115         145949        90241        1480634

 105 CHINA          MT           591          18438        17480         390877

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -        12894         201406
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21501                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT          1134          27213         6118         147181

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         2008          41290

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         1757          33811

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         4512          85182

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         2129          43107

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           43           1171

 147 U ARB E        MT            20           1274           20           1274

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  17937                      311969

 105 CHINA                                     5000                       66718

 106 TAIWAN                                   59273                      120468

 108 HG KONG                                   7260                       38859

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1213

 111 THAILND                                      -                       25682

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       93590

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3622

 117 PHILPIN                                    646                        9434

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       34499

 124 PAKISTN                                   4846                       12330

 125 SRILANK                                   1183                       10131

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1386

 143 ISRAEL                                    1125                        1125

 204 DENMARK                                    715                       50725

 205 U KING                                    3364                        6855

 207 NETHLDS                                  22684                       33393

 208 BELGIUM                                   3444                       10067

 210 FRANCE                                   11758                       32199

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1364

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         678

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2212

 220 ITALY                                     5359                       30200

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6118

 302 CANADA                                     777                        6167

 304 USA                                       8035                       55063

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1989

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         300

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        6272

 551 S AFRCA                                    614                        2416

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1155                        9032

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3321

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2054

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            358            2           5278

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           2461

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           15          38995

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           1973

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            4          12175

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           5139

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            300

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           3313

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1155            3           7672

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            760

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


